
Name of  Corporate Debtor: Palm Developers Private Limited (Under CIRP)

List of Committee of Creditors as on 17/08/2024 CIRP Commencement Date:  27 Jan 2020

S.N. Creditor Name Status of Creditor

Property / 

Transaction 

Details  

Total claim 

Amount Submitted

Total Claim 

Admitted

1 ECL Finance Ltd Guarantee Holder Term Loan to 

Group Company

       1,39,02,83,169 

                          -   

2 IDB̛I Trusteship Servuces Ltd. Guarantee Holder NCD issued to 

group company

       1,26,96,88,698 

                          -   

TOTAL Total 2,65,99,71,867       -                       

Claim Submitted Claim Admitted


